
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
69 
27 
20 
94 
96 

134  
19 

555  
211  
138  

91 

Name 
Petrov Plamen 
Milen Georgiev 
Pascota Ionel 
Alexander Georgiev 
Petrovici Adrian 
Mainescu Dan Vasile  
Bar Vlad 
Birladeanu Florin 
Ciujdea Adrian 
Aron Romocea 

Razvan Mates 

Club 
Bulgaria 
Bulgaria 
Pascota Racing Timisoara 
Bulgaria 
Constanta MRT 
CSM Bucuresti 
Lupo Racing 
ACS Odobesti 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Pascota Racing Timisoara 

Steaua Bucuresti 

Class 
Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Best Tm 
1:42.862 
1:43.817 
1:43.284 
1:42.802 
1:44.368 
1:46.019 
1:48.046 
1:48.208 
1:48.716 
1:51.110 

Diff 

3.339 
8.778 
9.006 

19.821 
35.525 
57.817 
58.945 

1 :08 .114  
8 Laps 

DNS 

Gap 

3.339 
5.439 
0.228 

10.815 
15.704 
22.292 

1.128 
9.169 

8 Laps 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

4 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.339 

Avg. Speed 

142.485 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.802 

Best Speed 

144.593 

Best Lap by 

94 - Alexander Georgiev 

 

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:42:30 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

SuperSport 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:11:10 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

17-Jun-18 13:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

69 
94 
27 
20 

134 
19 

555 
138 

Name 

Petrov Plamen 
Alexander Georgiev 
Milen Georgiev 
Pascota Ionel 
Mainescu Dan Vasile 
Bar Vlad 
Birladeanu Florin 
Aron Romocea 

Club 

Bulgaria 
Bulgaria 
Bulgaria 
Pas co ta R ac ing  T im isoara 
CSM Bucuresti 
Lupo Racing 
ACS Odobesti 
Pas co ta R ac ing  T im isoara 

Class 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Best Tm 

1:43.352 
1:44.330 
1:44.411 
1:45.621 
1:47.422 
1:48.762 
1:49.170 
1:55.237 

Diff 

0.978 
1.059 
2.269 
4.070 
5.410 
5.818 

11.885 

Gap 

0.978 
0.081 
1.210 
1.801 
1.340 
0.408 
6.067 

Laps 

8 
7 
7 
3 
5 
4 
6 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:42:26 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

SuperSport 

Warm Up 

Practice started at 10:34:58 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

17-Jun-18 10:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
94 
27 
20 
96 

134  
19 

211  
138  
555  

91 
69 

Name 
Alexander Georgiev 
Milen Georgiev 
Pascota Ionel 
Petrovici Adrian 
Mainescu Dan Vasile  
Bar Vlad 
Ciujdea Adrian 
Aron Romocea 
Birladeanu Florin 
Razvan Mates 
Petrov Plamen 

Club 
Bulgaria 
Bulgaria 
Pascota Racing Timisoara 
Constanta MRT 
CSM Bucuresti 
Lupo Racing 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Pascota Racing Timisoara 
ACS Odobesti 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Bulgaria 

Class 
Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Best Tm 
1:43.415 
1:44.500 
1:45.801 
1:46.262 
1:46.440 
1:47.748 
1:48.579 
1:48.518 
1:49.175 
1:53.438 
1:43.185 

Diff 

10.046 
30.693 
31.146 
34.967 
55.331 
55.862 

1 :03 .079  
1 :04.914  

5 Laps 
8 Laps 

Gap 

10.046 
20.647 

0.453 
3.821 

20.364 
0.531 
7.217 
1.835 

5 Laps 
3 Laps 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

7 
4 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.046 

Avg. Speed 

141.740 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.185 

Best Speed 

144.056 

Best Lap by 

69 - Petrov Plamen 

 

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:42:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

SuperSport 

Race 1 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:55:45 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

16-Jun-18 16:55 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
69 
27 
94 
20 

134 
96 

211 
555 
138 

91 
19 

Name 
Petrov Plamen 
Milen Georgiev 
Alexander Georgiev 
Pascota Ionel 
Mainescu Dan Vasile 
Petrovici Adrian 
Ciujdea Adrian 
Birladeanu Florin 
Aron Romocea 
Razvan Mates 
Bar Vlad 

Overall BestTm 
1:43.322 
1:43.353 
1:43.528 
1:43.878 
1:46.845 
1:47.008 
1:48.655 
1:49.774 
1:50.166 
1:50.198 
1:50.719 

Class 
Supersport 600cc 
Supersport 600cc 
Supersport 600cc 
Supersport 600cc 
Supersport 600cc 
Supersport 600cc 
Supersport 600cc 
Supersport 600cc 
Supersport 600cc 
Supersport 600cc 
Supersport 600cc 

In Session 
Timed Practice 1 
Timed Practice 2 
Timed Practice 1 
Timed Practice 1 
Timed Practice 2 
Timed Practice 2 
Timed Practice 1 
Timed Practice 1 
Timed Practice 2 
Timed Practice 1 
Timed Practice 2 

 

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:42:35 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

SuperSport 

SuperSport Overall Q 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

20 
94 
69 
27 

555 
91 

138 

Name 

Pascota Ionel 
Alexander Georgiev 
Petrov Plamen 
Milen Georgiev 
Birladeanu Florin 
Razvan Mates 
Aron Romocea 

Club 

Pas co ta R ac ing  T im isoara 
Bulgaria 
Bulgaria 
Bulgaria 
ACS Odobesti 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Pas co ta R ac ing  T im isoara 

Class 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Best Tm 

1:43.788 
1:43.825 
1:44.238 
1:45.283 
1:49.337 
1:51.326 
1:53.423 

Diff 

0.037 
0.450 
1.495 
5.549 
7.538 
9.635 

Gap 

0.037 
0.413 
1.045 
4.054 
1.989 
2.097 

Laps 

10 
8 
7 
9 
9 
9 
9 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:42:08 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

SuperSport 

Timed Practice 3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 18:00:06 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

15-Jun-18 17:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

20 
94 
69 
27 

134 
96 

555 
211 

91 
138 

Name 

Pascota Ionel 
Alexander Georgiev 
Petrov Plamen 
Milen Georgiev 
Mainescu Dan Vasile 
Petrovici Adrian 
Birladeanu Florin 
Ciujdea Adrian 
Razvan Mates 
Aron Romocea 

Club 

Pas co ta R ac ing  T im isoara 
Bulgaria 
Bulgaria 
Bulgaria 
CSM Bucuresti 
Constanta MRT 
ACS Odobesti 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Pas co ta R ac ing  T im isoara 

Class 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Best Tm 

1:43.784 
1:44.267 
1:44.998 
1:45.616 
1:47.276 
1:47.386 
1:49.635 
1:50.457 
1:50.953 
2:04.061 

Diff 

0.483 
1.214 
1.832 
3.492 
3.602 
5.851 
6.673 
7.169 

20.277 

Gap 

0.483 
0.731 
0.618 
1.660 
0.110 
2.249 
0.822 
0.496 

13.108 

Laps 

9 
7 
8 
8 
6 
5 
6 
8 

10 
8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:42:03 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

SuperSport 

Timed Practice 2 

Practice started at 14:24:58 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

15-Jun-18 14:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

20 
69 
94 
27 
96 

555 
211 

91 

Name 

Pascota Ionel 
Petrov Plamen 
Alexander Georgiev 
Milen Georgiev 
Petrovici Adrian 
Birladeanu Florin 
Ciujdea Adrian 
Razvan Mates 

Club 

Pascota Racing 
Bulgaria 
Bulgaria 
Bulgaria 

ACS Odobesti 
Steaua Bucuresti 
Steaua Bucuresti 

Class 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Supersport 600cc 

Best Tm 

1:45.161 
1:45.310 
1:45.709 
1:48.582 
1:49.326 
1:49.697 
1:50.831 
1:52.662 

Diff 

0.149 
0.548 
3.421 
4.165 
4.536 
5.670 
7.501 

Gap 

0.149 
0.399 
2.873 
0.744 
0.371 
1.134 
1.831 

Laps 

7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:41:59 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motor Park Romania 

CNIRv + CE BMU 

SuperSport 

Timed Practice 1 

Practice started at 11:04:16 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

15-Jun-18 11:00 


